11 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
KEC series
Rod Type Electrical Cylinder
KEC series
How to Order
Features
● Addition of various mounting options for each model
● Smart profile body design
● Innovative internal structure
● Positioning of center trunnion and bottom foot
● Proximity sensor can be attached
● Direct connection tap can be installed on the bottom
(bottom machining)
● Anti-rotation basic specification
① Series
KEC Rod type electrical cylinder
KEC 60 - B1605 - 200 - C H P M C - S1
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ➅ ➆ ➇ ➈ ➉
② Size
45 46 X 46 mm
60 64 X 64 mm
80 80 X 80 mm
120 130 X 130 mm
140 150 X 150 mm
③ Drive screw
Size B (Ball Screw) T (TM Screw)
45
B1204
T1202B1205
B1210
60
B1605
T1804B1610
B1616
B1620
80
B2505
T2805B2510
B2525
120
B4005
T4508B4010
B4020
B4040
140
B5005
T5008B5010
B5020
B5050
E.g.) B1204 = Ball screw Ø16, 5Lead
E.g.) T1202 = TM screw Ø12, 2Lead
④ Stroke
45 500
60 800
80 1000
120 1000
140 1000
⑤ Rod material
C S45 + Chrome plating
S Stainless
➅ Prevent rod rotation
H Prevent rod rotation(KS120, 140 not applicable)
N Rod free rotation
➆ Motor combination
D Motor series (coupling) combinations
P Motor parallel (timing belt) combination
➇ Rod end type
M Male
F Female
K Knuckle joint
※ Cannot be attached to guide type (G)
➈ Cylinder mounting model
F Shear flange
R Rear end flange
B Bottom foot